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29 March 2021 -  

4 April 2021 

  

Monday 29 March 

12:00 - 13:00 Local Authority Elected Members Role &  
Remuneration Review  Subgroup to examine gender matters to be 

addressed - Official in LG Governance and Elected Members 

15:30 - 16:30 Minister Burke to meet with The All Island Local  
Authority Forum and Minister Hargey  (VC) - Peter Burke  
(Housing) 
17:00 - 19:00 Residential Tenancies Bill 2021 – Seanad  
Committee and Report Stages - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Tuesday 30 March 

10:00 - 11:00 Briefing for JOC (VC) – Private Secretary to Minister Burke  
12:30 - 14:00 Joint Oireachtas Committee meeting on Disability Matters. 

(VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Wednesday 31 March 

12:00 - 12:30 Foreshore Update - Private Secretary to Minister Burke 

Thursday 1 April 

13:00 - 18:00 Dáil Voteable (Convention centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 2 April 

09:30 - 10:00 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
 

Saturday 3 April 

Sunday 4 April 



      

 

5 April 2021 -  

11 April 2021 

  

Monday 5 April Tuesday 6 April  

Wednesday 7 April Thursday 8 April 
   

Friday 9 April 

  09:30 - 10:00 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
12:00 - 12:30 Abbott Industries Longford Meeting - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

Saturday 10 April 

Sunday 11 April 

 



      

12 April 2021 -  

18 April 2021 

 
 

Monday 12 April Tuesday 13 April 

08:50 - 09:20 Minister Burke invited to address the WEI  
Conference (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
16:00 - 16:45 Meeting with Galway Co Council  (VC) - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

Wednesday 14 April 
 

Thursday 15 April 

Friday 16 April 
09:00 - 10:30 Ministerial Management Board (Virtual) – Secretary General 
Private Secretary 

09:30 - 10:00 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
14:00 - 15:00 Meeting with the CEO of the Royal Institute of the Architects 

of Ireland Kathryn Megan (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Saturday 17 April 

Sunday 18 April 



      

 

19 April 2021 -  

25 April 2021 

  

Monday 19 April Tuesday 20 April 

13:00 - 13:45 Meeting between Minister Burke and WEI - Peter Burke 

(Housing) 

16:00 - 17:00 Planning Briefing for JOC - Private Secretary to Minister 

Burke 

18:00 - 18:30 LG Briefing for JOC - Private Secretary to Minister Burke 

Wednesday 21 April 

16:00 - 16:30 Briefing re: Westmeath (VC) - Private Secretary to Minister 

Burke 

Thursday 22 April 

11:00 - 11:30 Visiting vaccination centre, Bloomfield  (Bloomfield House 

Hotel) - Peter Burke 

Friday 23 April 

   09:30 - 10:00 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
 

Saturday 24 April 

Sunday 25 April 

 



      

26 April 2021 -  

2 May 2021 

  

Monday 26 April Tuesday 27 April  

Wednesday 28 April 

10:30 - 11:30 Chamber Cover for PMB  (Convention Centre) - Peter 

Burke (Housing) 

14:50 - 15:50 Planning and Development, Heritage and  
Broadcasting (Amendment) Bill 2021 (closing half) (Convention Centre) - 

Peter Burke (Housing) 

Thursday 29 April 

12:30 - 13:00 NMPF Briefing  (CH) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

14:00 - 14:55 Motion re: National Marine Planning Framework  

(Convention centre) - Peter Burke (Housing) 

Friday 30 April 

  09:30 - 10:00 Weekly ASec meeting (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing) 
11:30 - 12:15 Meeting with Senator Tim Lombard (VC) - Peter Burke 
(Housing) 

Saturday 1 May 

13:00 - 14:00 Saturday with Katie Hannon (RTE) 

Sunday 2 May 

 


